
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 ?EAERRL
2 ?SRAMEM CARRELE H3 64 64
3 ?ETLULS MARRAMES 5E 86 150
4 ?OEIVRI CULTUELS 3H 70 220
5 ?KDAITR LIMIVORE 8H 92 312
6 AIRT?+ON DESK O1 69 381
7 ?AALUZG TRONAIT D1 75 456
8 ALU?+VDN GAREZ 2B 68 524
9 LU?+ISIE VENDA A1 45 569
10 ?FPQUEL UTILISE 10B 70 639
11 P?+BAIHI FOULQUE M7 42 681
12 ?HOJAWT AMPHIBIE J7 73 754
13 AJT?+XUT SHOW L12 57 811
14 JT?+DEAE TAXUS 15F 55 866
15 ?EINNNO DEJUGEAT B7 80 946
16 ?CSYRON ENNOIEN(T) O8 74 1020
17 COR?+EOP YENS 12A 46 1066

COPIERO(N)T F7 62 1128


